Forums on the Trinity Parkway “Dream Team” Report
	Tuesday, May 26
	6:30 – 8 p.m. 


	El Centro College West Campus

3330 North Hampton Road


	Hosted by West Dallas Chamber of Commerce


	Thursday, May 28 


	7 - 9 p.m.


	Parkhill Junior High School 

16500 Shadybank Drive

	Hosted by North Dallas Chamber of Commerce and North Dallas Neighborhood Alliance



	Tuesday, June 2


	7 – 9 a.m. 


	Dallas Regional Chamber 

500 North Akard Street, #2600


	Hosted by Dallas Regional Chamber

*Due to space constraints, pre-register at www.dallaschamber.org.



	Monday, June 8


	6 – 8 p.m.


	Women's Museum at Fair Park

3800 Parry Avenue


	Hosted by City of Dallas



	Tuesday, June 9


	6 – 8 p.m. 


	Wilshire Bank Community Center 2237 Royal Lane


	Hosted by Greater Dallas Asian American Chamber of Commerce


	Wednesday, June 10


	6 – 8 p.m. 


	University of North Texas at Dallas 7300 University Hills Boulevard


	Hosted by UNT Dallas



	Thursday, June 11

	7:30 – 9 a.m. 


	El Centro College Bill J. Priest Institute for Economic Development

1402 Corinth Street


	Hosted by Greater Dallas Hispanic Chamber of Commerce


	Thursday, June 11
	6 – 8 p.m.


	Cedar Crest Golf Course

1800 Southerland Ave.
	Hosted by City of Dallas

	Monday, June 15


	6 – 8 p.m. 


	Knights of Columbus Hall

10110 Shoreview Road


	Hosted by Greater East Dallas Chamber of Commerce


	Tuesday, June 16


	6 - 8 p.m.


	Walnut Hill Rec Center ballroom

10011 Midway Rd.


	Hosted by City of Dallas



	Thursday, June 18


	6 – 8 p.m. 


	Eastfield College

Pleasant Grove campus 

802 S. Buckner Boulevard 


	Hosted by Southeast Dallas Chamber of Commerce and Southeast Dallas Hispanic Chamber of Commerce


	Monday, June 22


	6 - 8 p.m.


	Methodist Dallas Medical Center 

Hitt Auditorium

1441 North Beckley Avenue


	Hosted by City of Dallas



	Tuesday, June 23


	6 - 8 p.m.


	Dallas City Performance Hall

2520 Flora Street


	Hosted by City of Dallas
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